ESVD Specifications
Frequency range 20 to 1000 MHz
with option ESVD-B2 20 to 2050 MHz
Frequency setting
with tuning knob in 100-Hz, 100-kHz steps or in any
selectable step size
numerical by keyboard entry
in steps of any selectable size

Weight without options 26 kg with / 23 kg w/o battery
Ordering information
Order designation Test Receiver ESVD
1026.5506.10
Accessories supplied power cable, connector for external
battery, operating manual
Options
I/Q Demodulator ESVD-B1 1026.9001.02
UHF Frontend
1000 to 2050 MHz
(only in conjunction with ESVD-B1) ESVD-B2 1026.9501.02
Recommended extras
For interference measurements:
Current Probe
(20 Hz to 100 (200) MHz) EZ-17 816.2063.02
for EMS measurements EZ-17 816.2063.03
VHF Current Probe
(20 to 300 MHz) ESV-Z1 353.7019.02
Absorbing Clamp
(30 to 1000 MHz) MDS-21 194.0100.50
Adapter (BNC female to N male) 118.2812.00
Broadband Dipole (20 to 80 MHz) HUF-Z1 358.0512.52
Log-Periodic Broadband Antenna
(80 to 1300 MHz) HL023A1 577.8017.02
Tripod HFU-Z 100.1114.02
Mast (for tripod) HFU-Z 100.1120.02
Biconical Antenna (20 to 300 MHz) HK116 4000.7752.02
Log-Periodic Antenna
(200 to 1300 MHz) HL223 4001.5501.02
Conical Log Spiral Antenna
(200 to 1000 MHz) HUF-Z4 837.2210.52
Wooden Tripod HZ-1 837.2310.02
RF Connecting Cable (7 m) HFU2-Z5 252.0055.55
RF Probe (BNC connector) HFV-Z 204.1010.02
Adapter (BNC female to N male) 118.2812.00
V-Network 5µH ||  50 Ω ESH3-Z6 836.5016.52
Preamplifier 10 dB ESV-Z3 397.7014.52
Other accessories
6-V lead-acid storage battery 10 Ah 338.4012.00
(2 required)
Keyboard (English) PSA-Z1 1009.5001.32
Headphones 110.2959.00
Service manual 1016.5783.24
Service Kit EZ-8 816.1067.02
19" Rack Adapter
with front handles ZZA-95 396.4911.00
without front handles ZZA-951 396.9488.00
Set of Front Handles ZZG-95 396.5176.00
Transit Case ZZK-953 1013.9389.00
Trolley ZZK-0011 1014.0510.00
Printer Cable EZ-11 816.1767.02
IEC-Bus Connecting Cable, 1 m PCK 292.2013.10
   2 m PCK 292.2013.20